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12/22 MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY SUNDAY
12/28
9:00 AM
9:30 AM
10:00 AM
10:30 AM
11:00 AM
11:30 AM
First
12:00 PM Baptist
Elsmere
!
12:30 PM
Good Ole Victory NKY
1:00 PM Time Gospel Baptist Baptist
Temple Church
! ! !
1:30 PM
Sounds of Sounds
2:00 PM Grace of Grace
! !
2:30 PM
Sure
3:00 PM Foundation
Ministries
Heavens !
3:30 PM Grace
l Pleasantvi
4:00 PM ew Baptist
!
4:30 PM
Son-Shine Sure Freewill Pleasantview
5:00 PM Gospel Foundation Baptist Baptist
Hour Ministries
! ! ! !
5:30 PM
Oak
6:00 PM Ridge
Baptist

6:30 PM




	WEDNESDAY 
	THURSDAY 
	FRIDAY 
	  

	  
	  

	  
	  

	Son-Shine Gospel Hour 
	 Sure Foundation Ministries 
	Freewill Baptist 


